
APS AGARTALA STUDENT FEE STRUCTURE - A.Y- 2024-2025

Class I-V Students

Sl
No. Description

New Admission

 

Re-Admission
Remarks

Offrs JCOs Ors Civil Offrs JCOs Ors Civil
a Regn Fee 919 919 919 960        

1 time fees
yearly at the

time of
admission & re-

admission
Student.

b Security Deposit 8730 5820 4360 9120        
c Addmission Fee 3394 1757 1158 7653        
d Annual Charge 2662 2404 2118 2740 2662 2404 2118 2740
e GPAP 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
f * School Journal

495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495
 

* School Diary
* Identity Card

g Digi Campus 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165

  Total (I)
1649

5
1169

0 9345
2126

3 3452 3194 2908 3530  

h Tution Fee 7731 6531 6048 8022

 

7731 6531 6048 8022 Quarterly fees
April to June,

July to Sept, Oct
to Dec, Jan to
March for that

year.

i Pupil Fee 388 388 388 497 388 388 388 497
j Computer Fee 457 457 457 542 457 457 457 542

k Tael 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274
  Total (II) 8850 7650 7167 9335 8850 7650 7167 9335  

 
Grand Total (I + 
II)

2534
5

1934
0

1651
2

3059
8  

1230
2

1084
4

1007
5 12865  

Class VI-VIII Students

Sl
No. Description

New Admission

 

Re-Admission
Remarks

Offrs JCOs Ors Civil Offrs JCOs Ors Civil
a Regn Fee 919 919 919 960        

1 time fees
yearly at the

time of
admission & re-

admission
Student.

b Security Deposit 8730 5820 4360 9120        
c Addmission Fee 3394 1757 1158 7653        
d Annual Charge 2662 2404 2118 2740 2662 2404 2118 2740
e GPAP 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130
f * School Journal

495 495 495 495 495 495 495 495
 

* School Diary
* Identity Card

g Digi Campus 165 165 165 165 165 165 165 165

  Total (I)
1649

5
1169

0 9345
2126

3 3452 3194 2908 3530  

h Tution Fee 8103 7684 7199 8405

 

8103 7684 7199 8405 Quarterly fees
April to June,

July to Sept, Oct
to Dec, Jan to
March for that

year.

i Pupil Fee 388 388 388 497 388 388 388 497
j Computer Fee 457 457 457 542 457 457 457 542

k Tael 274 274 274 274 274 274 274 274
  Total (II) 9222 8803 8318 9718 9222 8803 8318 9718  

 
Grand Total (I + 
II)

2571
7

2049
3

1766
3

3098
1  

1267
4

1199
7

1122
6 13248  


